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IP-input SPTS or MPTS routed directly
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IP-input

Multicast 1
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MPTS (or SPTS)  multiplexed
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Settings:

SFP configuration

Modify default IP-address and subnet 
mask (if needed).

Note:

SFP’s used with TDX are compatible with TDcH

Article number: 492086 / SFP Module -Copper RJ45

Article number: 492088 / SFP Module -Fibre LC 1310nm

Article number: 492087 / SFP Module -Fibre LC 850nm
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https://triax.com/shop/en/tdx-sfp-module---copper-rj45---eolt---c12-02-plug-492086
https://triax.com/shop/en/tdx-sfp-module---fibre-lc-1310nm-eolt---1324-02xx-plug--492088
https://triax.com/shop/en/tdx-sfp-module---fibre-lc-850nm-eolt---8512-mxx-plug-492087
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Input page
• DVB-T or DVB-C

• DVB-S/S2/S2X

• IP  (UDP/RTP)

• MPTS

• SPTS
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IP input selected

(click on tab to select)

IP-input requires a license
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Configure IP-input

Click “New IP Input”
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Configure IP-input

Enter 

• IP

• Port

• Source

• “Search”

I have 3 multicast examples:

239.10.10.1:1234 (MPTS)

239.10.10.2:1234 (SPTS)

239.1.1.1:50176 (Barker channel)
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Configure IP-input

Enter 

• IP

• Port

• Source

• “Search”

I have 3 multicast examples. 

The MPTS & SPTS are without EIT:

239.10.10.1:1234 (MPTS)

239.10.10.2:1234 (SPTS)

239.1.1.1:50176 (Barker channel)
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Notice the EIT detection

I have 3 multicast examples. 

The MPTS & SPTS are without EIT:

239.10.10.1:1234 (MPTS)

239.10.10.2:1234 (SPTS)

239.1.1.1:50176 (Barker channel)
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To use the Barker channel, 
Unfold and select this on 
input stream.
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Save configuration
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THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING
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